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Programme Changes
January to April 2017

Please note the following changes to the published 
schedules due to special events:

Thursday 5 to Tuesday 17 January - Sports Hall Cricket nets and runners will be replaced. This should not affect any evening activities.

· Sun 22 Jan – No Strings Badminton Cancelled

· Thu 2 Feb – Swimming Pool opens 9:00pm
· [bookmark: OLE_LINK1][bookmark: OLE_LINK2]Mon 6 Feb – Staff swim begins 6:00pm
· Thu 9 Feb – Staff swim begins 6:00pm
· Mon 6 Mar – Staff swim begins 6:00pm
· Thu 9 Mar – Staff Swim cancelled, pool opens 6:30pm
· Mon 20 Mar – Staff swim begins 6:00pm
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Thu 23 Mar – Swimming Pool opens 6:30pm

Half Term Holiday: Sat 18 to Sun 26 February
Easter Holiday: Sat 1 to Mon 21 April. 
Extended holiday opening hours - details to follow.

Club closed for Public Holidays on Friday 14 & Monday 17 April.


Thank you for your cooperation.
Sports Club Manager
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